

Greater Kentucky Credit Union Fee Schedule

Checking Account:	
Non-Sufficient Funds: Check, Debit Card, ACH, Bill Pay, and / or ATM / Point-of-Sale (per item)	\$35.00
Courtesy Pay (per item)	\$35.00
Uncollected Funds Fee (per item)	\$35.00
VIP (Line of Credit)* Automatic Transfer	\$10.00
Overdraft Protection Automatic Transfer (per item)	\$15.00
Check Copy / Statement Copy (per item)	\$2.00
Certified Check from a Checking Account	\$5.00
Stop Payment	\$35.00
Close Account (refundable) if checks and debit cards are not returned	\$25.00
Bill Pay (per month)	\$5.00
Inactive Bill Pay [after 90 days of inactivity] (per month)	\$5.00
MasterCard® ATM Debit Card:	
Debit Card Replacement	\$10.00
Debit Card For Savings Account Only	\$10.00
Rush Debit Card and/or PIN Order	\$75.00
Savings Account:	
Transactions over the stated limits (per item)	\$10.00
Close Account Fee if closed in the first 90 days	\$15.00
Non-Sufficient Funds: NSF / Overdraft	\$35.00
Club Accounts Transactions over the stated limits (per item)	\$10.00
Money Market Investment:	
Transactions over the stated limits (per item)	\$10.00
Monthly Service Charge if balance falls below \$2,500.00 at any point in month	\$10.00
Deposited Item Return:	
Per Check	\$10.00
Members Check from Another Institution	\$35.00

Business Account Services:	
Monthly Service Charge	\$5.00
Minimum Balance Service Charge if balance falls below \$1,000.00 throughout the month (Business Checking)	\$25.00
Miscellaneous Services:	
Negative Balance Fee (per day)	\$5.00
Money Order	\$2.00
Mailed Statement	\$1.00
Garnishment / Federal or State Tax Levies	\$50.00
Research Time Per Hour	\$50.00
Return Mail Fee	\$5.00
Dormant Account Fee [after 24 months of inactivity] (per month)	\$5.00
International Check / Money Order	\$30.00
Coin Counter Members 5% Fee / Waived If Deposited	Up to 5%
e-Signature Fee (per email)	\$5.00
ACH Origination Fee (per item)	\$5.00
Safe Deposit Box Annual Fees**:	
3" x 5"	\$15.00
3" x 10"	\$30.00
5" x 10"	\$37.00
7" x 10"	\$45.00
10" x 10"	\$60.00
15" x 15"	\$100.00
Safe Deposit Box Lost Key	\$20.00
Drill and Re-key Deposit Box	\$150.00
Wire Transfers:	
Domestic Incoming / Outgoing	\$20.00
International Incoming / Outgoing	\$30.00

*Fees subject to change. Some restrictions apply. **The credit union nor NCUA provide insurance on safe deposit box contents.

Federally insured by NCUA. Revised: February 10, 2017